Le Gare del Caldo

Orario di partenza di domenica 25 agosto 2024 - ordine partenza -

BUCA 1

PERCORSO 12 BUCHE 2024

09:40 BIOLCATI

ANTONIO GIUSEP

09:50 DEBIASI
ENRICO

10:00 MAIELLARO
PAOLO

10:10 POLIDORO
PIETRO

10:20 LUSETTI
MATTEO

10:30 ABATE
VINCENZO

27

14

19

22

25

28

LO PRESTI
GIUSEPPE

COHEN
HUGO

SIRAGUSA
COSIMO

LUZZI
ANGELO

SERRA
GUALTIERO

AMAPANE
RICCARDO

22 CECCON

ANDREA IGINO

27 DEBIASI
ANDREA

28 MARCHETTO
DARIO

22 MATTIOLA
ANGELO

23 LUSETTI
EDOARDO

14 RENAUDO
LUCA

18

30

29

37

32

15

Totali Categoria

1° Categoria 2° Categoria 3° Categoria 4° Categoria

13

0 0

5° Categoria

0

18

GOLF DRUENTO




